
 ROMSHA SALLY  218021 BROWN  (K)  [85.1%]

 MES MILAN  214032 BROWN  [87.7%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD ALPHA  124688 YELLOW  [97.9%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD TESSA II  95497 BROWN  [90.3%]

 PIET-ZYN-DRIFT BASTRON I  82863 BROWN  [91.1%]

 FONT BOERBOELS MORGAN BELLE  210249 BLACK  (K)  [88%]

 CABARET SON OF A GUN  108544 FAWN  [95%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  LOGAN  296129 BROWN  (K)  [83.4%]

 MAKULU  LAANIE HILUX  260820 BROWN  [85.4%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  ZUZU  295701 BROWN  [83.2%]

KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  DIOR
0000451878

30/01/2024 82.3 %

(0684883) MS B. KATZ

CALEDON

FONT BOERBOELS MENELIK (421857) DOB 
07/02/2022  (K)  [83.5%]

KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  BAMBAM (426084) DOB 
04/04/2022  (K)  [82.7%]

BRIEL THE GHOST (387562) DOB 17/08/2020  (K) 
[82%]

FONT BOERBOELS QUEEN SHEBA (380520) 
DOB 24/04/2020  (K)  [81.6%]

MES RETIEF (371340) DOB 20/07/2019  [80.2%]

KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  NEVAEH (364361) DOB 
20/09/2019  (K)  [82.9%]

 WIESENHOF MENEER  317703 BLACK  (K)  [81.
9%]

 ALESSANDRO BELLA  342886 BROWN  [84.2%]

 BUSBY ADAM  320301 BROWN  (K)  [87.2%]

 FONT BOERBOELS ROSSI  306756 BLACK  (K)  
[81.4%]

 GROENBERG BBD RAMBO  103505 YELLOW  
[92%]

 MES MAXI  293421 BROWN  [89.9%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  THE MACK ATTACK  
328871 BLACK  (K)  [85.5%]

 SANBEL GRACE-KELLY  318381 BRINDLE  [84.
8%]

 FONT BOERBOELS MOJO  277428 BLACK  (K)  [88.2%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD JOCK 1  228269 BROWN  [85.8%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  PIPER  278126 BLACK  (K)  [87%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  HUEY  260883 BROWN  [89.4%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  LADY SYBIL  242280 BRINDLE  [85.9%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD TANK I  296451 BROWN  [85.9%]

BITCH / TEEF

933071000245781

(0684883) MS B. KATZ

SP

Black  (K)

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SR

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

B

SP

SP

SR

SR

SR

SP

SR

SP

SR

SP

Name:

Born:

Register:

Final point:Sex:

DNA-profile:

Colour: Microchipno:
Computerno:
Registrationno:

Sire:

Dam:

BOERBOEL

South - African Boerboel Breeders` Society

REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE 

Breeder:

Owner:

BS -    BASIC SECTION
A - APPENDIX A
B - APPENDIX B

SR - STUD REGISTER
PET - PET REGISTER

SP - REGISTRATION REGISTER

Inbreeding:8.3

Pen Hip: :

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

U609332

U612516

U440461

U612364

U464444

U455789

U355630

U284059

U284351

U367410

U617832

U264123

U382376

U202082

U229870

U622036

U557044

U573031

U434359 U434359

U349167

U301210

U343900

X172778

X148613

U293627

U411625

U295844

U535758

Any additions and/or alterations not initialled by the General Manager will render this Certificate invalid

Date of appraisal:

Date of Issue:
28/02/2025
14/03/2025 POSBUS 270  BLOEMFONTEIN  BOX 270 

SOUTH AFRICAN STUD BOOK ASSOCIATION

CERTIFIED CORRECT
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